F M U X 0 1
F. O. M. Series
        The FMUX01 is a single unit (1U), 19" rack mountable, E1/T1, Datacom & Ethernet Bridge multiplexer that transmits over a
single fiber optic link. The FMUX01 features a modular design that provides a wide variety of customized user configurations. The
optical fiber interface module is available in a number of standard fiber connections and with standard or optional redundant optical
connections. The FMUX01 chassis is available in five different power configurations : single AC, single DC, dual AC, dual DC or
AC+DC. The AC supplies operate from 90~260VAC while DC supplies operate from 20~60VDC. From the rear of the chassis, one
to four quad E1 or T1 line cards, datacom (V.35, X.21, RS-530), or Ethernet Bridge cards are supported. All line cards provide

M-M: multi-mode  S-M: single-mode
* WDM types must match (A) with (B) in pairs
Ordering Information
        F M U X 0 1 - X X X  /  X X X X  /  X  X X  X X X
  P o w e r  M o d u l e  T y p e
  AC one AC module
  DC one DC module
  AC2 two AC modules
  DC2 two DC modules
  AD one AC & one DC module
D i s t a n c e  C o n n e c t i v i t y
002: 2Km [multi-mode only]
015: 15Km
030: 30Km
050: 50Km
120: 120Km
*20A:20Km  [WDM only]
*20B: 20Km  [WDM only]
*40A:40Km  [WDM only]
*40B: 40Km  [WDM only]
*020A must be coupled with 020B
*040A must be coupled with 040B
C o n n n e c t o r  T y p e
SC SC Type
ST ST Type
FC FC Type
LC LC Type
MT MT-RJ Type
F i b e r  R e d u n d a n t  T y p e
S: Standard
R: Redundant
  L i n e  C a r d  I / F  T y p e
0 Empty slot
A Quad E1 BNC I/F
B Quad E1 RJ-45 I/F
C Quad T1 RJ-45 I/F
D Quad V.35 I/F
E Quad RS-232 I/F
F Quad RS-530 I/F
G Single Port Fast Etherent 10/100 I/F
H Quad X-21 I/F
I Quad RS-449 I/F
Examples
FMUX01-AC2/AABB/SSC120 FMUX01 unit with dual AC power, 8-port E1 BNC & 8-port E1
RJ-45 connectors, one single mode 120 Km, SC type connector
optical interface
FMUX01-AD/ADG0/RSC2 FMUX01 unit with  AC & DC power modules, 4-port E1 BNC
connectors, 4-port V.35 DTE module & single port Ethernet bridge,
dual multi-mode 2 Km, SC type connector optical interface for redundant use
Options
E x t e r n a l  C l o c k  O p t i o n
FMUX-EXT/CLK I/F Fiber MUX optional external clock I/F
S N M P  M a n a g e m e n t  O p t i o n
FMUX-SNMP Fiber MUX SNMP management option
All specification subject to change without notice
TEL: (886) 2.2659.1021    FAX:(886)2.2799.1355, 2.2659.0237
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n  f o r  E x t r a  M o d u l e
E1/T1 Interface Card
F M U X 0 1 - E 1 / B N C  I / F 4  C h a n n e l  7 5  o h m  E 1  P o r t  C a r d
F M U X 0 1 - E 1 / R J 4 5  I / F 4  C h a n n e l  1 2 0  o h m  E 1  P o r t  C a r d
F M U X 0 1 - E 1 / B N C  I / F 4  C h a n n e l  1 0 0  o h m  T 1  P o r t  C a r d
Ethernet Interface Card
F M U X 0 1 - E t h e r n e t  I / F S i n g l e  C h a n n e l  F a s t  E t h e r n e t
B r i d g e  C a r d
Optical Transceiver Interface
Datacom Interface Card (including cable)
F M U X 0 1 - V 3 5  I / F 4  C h a n n e l  V . 3 5  P o r t  C a r d
F M U X 0 1 - 2 3 2  I / F 4  C h a n n e l  R S - 2 3 2  P o r t  C a r d
F M U X 0 1 - X 2 1  I / F 4  C h a n n e l  X . 2 1  P o r t  C a r d
F M U X 0 1 - 4 4 9  I / F 4  C h a n n e l  R S - 4 4 9  P o r t  C a r d
F M U X 0 1 - 5 3 0  I / F 4  C h a n n e l  R S - 5 3 0  P o r t  C a r d